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200 Misti

Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 11:02

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

BUONAGURO DYLAN
BIASIN FILIPPO
OSTANELLO SAMUELE
RONGADI ISAIA

BRUZZO PIETRO
BONETTI PIETRO RENATO
MOLINARI MATTEO

DE BACCO FRANCESCO
CANDELORO LORENZO
PIZZATO NICOLO'
ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO
SANTOIANNI MANUEL CRISTIAN
ALLEGRETTO FILIPPO
CAPPELLAZZO DAMIANO
FONTANOT FEDERICO
SIMONETTI JACOPO
BUCCINO LORENZO
MANTELLATO DANIEL
BERNARDEL MASSIMILIANO
RICHETTI ALESSANDRO
TON EMANUELE
GUADAGNIN MATTIA
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO
FRANCIA RICCARDO
RUTAR UMBERTO
CHIMENTON CHRISTIAN
SILVERI GIOVANNI
INNOCENTE GIANLUCA
MINELLO ALESSANDRO
ALEXA DAVIDE
ROSSETTI ANTONIO
DALL'ACQUA EDOARDO
PERTOT CHRISTIAN
STELLA FRANCESCO
IMBRIANI LUCA
BARBARO ELIA

AGOSTO ALESSANDRO
SANCETTA ALVISE
RAVASINI CARLO
ONGARO ALESSANDRO
PINAZZA MARCO
TRABUCCO GIOVANNI
BRAIDOTTI ALESSANDRO
ANTONELLI MANUEL
PAOLETTI NOEL
BUSCEMI ANTONIO
ROMANATO FEDERICO
MODOLO ANDREA
ROVERSO LUCA

VOCINO DANIELE

DRI SAMUELE
BATTIGELLI FRANCESCO
SPANU MATTEO

Serie

Anno

2002
2002
2006
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
1999
2006
2004
2007
2008
2002
2006
2005
2007
2009
2007
2009
2005
2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
SM142003
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
SM141996
2007
2008
2006
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
SAN VITO NUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI

SAN VITO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

FERRARANUOTO ASD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
PADOVANUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
SAN VITO NUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD

CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD
ARCA TEAM ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
Adus Triestina Nuoto

SAN VITO NUOTO

PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD
PADOVANUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

CUS UDINE ASD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

Adus Triestina Nuoto
CUS UDINE ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

Tempo

02:06.53
02:09.93
02:11.07
02:11.37
02:12.72
02:14.11
02:18.06
02:19.02
02:19.65
02:20.76
02:20.91
02:21.40
02:21.53
02:22.03
02:22.05
02:22.38
02:22.68
02:23.12
02:23.18
02:23.19
02:23.56
02:24.06
02:24.14
02:25.47
02:25.51
02:26.00
02:26.50
02:26.70
02:27.19
02:27.26
02:30.51
02:30.56
02:30.79
02:30.90
02:32.75
02:32.82
02:32.82
02:33.23
02:34.11
02:34.22
02:34.43
02:35.14
02:35.94
02:39.61
02:40.72
02:41.17
02:41.80
02:42.70
02:47.70
03:08.93
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
9.00
7.00

4.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
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10 MANIA' GIOVANNI

Trofeo Calligaris 2023 Foglio n. 2
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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI —
2009 US TRIESTINA NUOTO SQU
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